
The following individuals have agreed to serve as points of contact for
prospective interns who are interested in learning more about Royal Oaks.

Training Director
Dr. Tenea Lowman - tlowman@compasshn.org

Alumni
2020
Brittany Burkins - brittany_burkins@williamjames.edu
Dorothy Meng - gmeng@alliant.edu

2019
Amber Nipper - anipper@antioch.edu
Luis Lopez - Phd.lw.lopez@gmail.com
Beba Perez-Rodriguez - bperez.rodz@outlook.com

2018
Patrick Fletcher - pfletcher@compasshn.org

2017
Christopher Misagal - christophermisagal@gmail.com

2016
Brett Kuykendall - brett.kuykendall@gmail.com
Nadin Rizk - dr.nadinrizk@gmail.com

2015
Steven Hawley - shawleywood@gmail.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-psychology-training-consortium/
https://www.facebook.com/nptccentral
https://psychologyinterns.org/
https://twitter.com/home

